2021 - 2022 BUS Daily Log

Route 6 ORANGE Bus #4 AM
Time Bus Stop Sharon Flory 03/08/2023
Students
7:18 Leave Bus Barn
7:21 US Bank *ON
7:20 1st & N Canyon Blue WMtn Eagle *ON
7:21 303 N Canyon Blvd Valerie sitter ~ *ON
turn left on NW 3rd
7:23 3rd/NW Boyce Place , *ON
rt on NW Bridge
NW Bridge
right on NW 7th
7:25 122 NW 7th St *ON never ride
7:27 200 NW 7th St *ON
rt on NW Bridge
7:27 841 NW Bridge St *ON
7:27 830 NW Bridge *ON
7:28 NW Bridge/Boulder crosses never ride
continue on NW bridge to rt on Charolais Hts
7:29 268 Charolais Hts
7:31 469 NW Charolias Hts
7:32 334 NW Charolias Hts
7:33 End of NW Charolais Hts turnaround
Continue to NW Valley View Dr
7:34 107 NW Valley View Dr  *ON
7:35 113 NW Valley View Dr never ride
7:36 204 NW Valley View Dr crosses *ON
7:38 120 NW Valley View Dr *ON
7:39 Valley View Retirement Center
on Mom"s work Schedule
7:40 NW Bridge/4th *ON
7:42 214 Bridge St *ON
741 208 NW Bridge st
7:43 Madden Building *ON
Lit on NW 1st to Iit on N Canyon
continue to Ift on 3rd
7:45 3rd/Canton stop sign east side *ON
7:45 304 NW 3rd sometimes *ON
continue to Ift on W Main
7:49 Crossfit Gym *ON
7.49 JO Plaza *ON
7:50 American Best Inn
758 Arrive GUHS
8.03 Arrive Humbolt
Return to bus barn




4:07

268 Charolais Hts

4:09 469 NW Charolais Hts *ON
4:10 334 NW Charolais Hts
4:10 End of Charolais Hts *ON
turnaround west to Valley View Dr
4:13 107 NW Valley View *ON
202 NW Valley View Drive
4:14 204 NW Valley View crosses *ON
4:16 209 Valley View ( never rd)only mornings
4:17 Valley Veiw Retirement Center
4:19 On Mom's Schedule of work
4:20 Return to Bus Barn

4:25




GRANT SCHOOL DISTRICT #3

2021 - 2022 BUS Daily Route

Route #6 ORANGE Bus #4 PM
Humbolt Bus lineup: Brown,Purple,Green,Blue,Orange Red
Time Bus Stop Students
3:10 Leave Bus Barn
3:15 Arrive Humbolt
3:20 Leave Humbolt
3:22 Bright Beginnings
3:23 223 N Humbolt St
3:24 Lawyer's office
3:25 300 S Humbolt
to left on Adam Rd to left on N Canyon City Bivd
Drop at corner of adam and Humbolt on sidewalk
3:26 Oxbow Trading Co *ON
3:28 Canyon City Post Office
3:33 Arrive GUHS
3:40 Leave GUHS
3:42 US Bank *ON
3:42 112 N Canyon Blvd crosses US Bank Stop ~ *ON
3:43 1st/N Canyon Blvd Blue Mitn Eagle *ON
3:44 Valorie's Babysitting (every other week)
3:44 Left on NW 3rd
3:45 3rd/Boyce Place MON-THUR GUHS *ON
Gibson's sometimes on purple to GMA's
Left on NW Bridge to left on NW 1st
3:46 214 NW Bridge St *ON
Taking JH Basketball to Madden Building
all the basketball boys sit in the back of bus
3:47 208 NW Bridge
left on N Canyon to left on NW 3rd
3:48 3rd/ Canton east stop Sign *ON
Drive through to west stop sign
304 NW 3rd *ON
Left on W Main
3:50 Canyon Crk Cross Fit crosses *ON
JO Plaza *ON
3:51 American Best Inn
Ift on Canton St
3:53 Canton/NW 1st  goes to Hank Giffin off and on Ever
3:54 Canton/NW 2nd *ON
Canton to rt on 3rd to Ift on Bridge St
3:56 Bridge/4th *ON
Bridge
Rton 7th St
3:58 122 NW 7th St never ride *ON
turnaround at end
7th Street Complex *ON
continue on NW 7th
4:01 200 NW 7th St *ON
4:02 right on NW Bridge
4:03 841 NW Bridge St *ON
4:04 830 NW Bridge crosses *ON
4:05 NW Bridge/Boulder St crosses *ON
4:06 rt on Charolais Hts




Ereen

7:00

7:11 59661 Hwy 26

714 Frontier Equipment

7:15 Pick up at laundromat parking lot

716

7:20 Pick up all Students at the Comm Center
left on Cottonwood & Council St
left on Hwy 26 to Mt Vernon Middle School

7:23 Arrive Mt Vernon Middle School
Leave MVMS

7:25

7:26 59350 Hwy 26

7:27 Hansen Lane

7:28
Childress Loop/Berry Ranch
Childress Loop/Ranch Loop Rd

7:30 Hwy 26/Bragga Way

7:32 60131 Hwy 26

7:33 End of La Costa/Trafton Rd

7:34 60255 Hwy 26

7:35 60321 Hwy 26

7:36 60360 Hwy 26 S&C Electric

7:37 60401 Hwy 26

7:38 60598 Hwy 26

7:39 Patterrson Bridge Rd
S Canyon Blvd/3rd

7:43

7:44

7:45

7:47 223 N Humbolt St

7:50 101 N Humbolt St/ Adams Drive

7:52 N Canyon City Blvd/Washington

7:54




[Breen

Humbolt Bus lineup: Brown,PTJrpIe,Green,Blue,Orange ,Gray,Red

3:20

3:22

3:30

3:33 Bright Beginnings

3:34 223 N Humbolt

3:35 N Canyon City Blvd/Washington

3:38

3:45

3:49 John Day Eye Care

3:51 Patterson Bridge Rd

3:52 60598 Hwy 26

3:53 Pioneer Feed Store

3:54 60401 Hwy 26

3:55 60360 Hwy 26 S&C Electric

3:56 60321 Hwy 26

3:57 27881 Lower Yard Rd

3:58 60255 Hwy 26
60131 Hwy 26

3:58 Drop End Of La Costal/Trafton Lane

4:00

4.01 Bragga Way/W Hwy 26

4:02 59661 Hwy 26
Hansen Lane

4:05 59381 Hwy 26

4.07 Frontier Equipment

4.08 Corner of Laundromat Parking Lot

4.08 Turn Left on Engle Rd to Comm Center
Drop of Student at CC , Right on Cottonwood
Cottonwood &Council St
to HWY 26, RT to Mtn Blvd then Left
Mt Vernon Motel

4:15 MVMS parking lot

4:22 59350 Hwy 26

4:30 End of Laycock Rd

4:45




GRANT SCHOOL DISTRICT #3

2021 - 2022 BUS ROUTE RED/PURPLE DAILY LOG

Route #1 RED Bus #2 AM '
6:00 Leave Bus Barn
6:01 GUHS front door for lunches
6:05 Leave GUHS
6:19 J-L  MP10.1 puliout by mailboxes
6:34 Izee Transfer Site South
6:39 Scotty Creek Rd *ON
6:43 Arrive Seneca School Drop
6:46 Leave Seneca School Pickup
6:50 Scotty Creek Rd rarely *ON
6:53 Hwy 395 - Izee Transfer Site N
6:54 Leave transfer site
7:04 J-L MP 10
7:07 24060 Hwy 395 S pullout
7:07 Next driveway pullout with Red Gates sometimes

Adams and south Humbolt Rd

Left on Adam Rd,Wide spot after cougar crossing

715 Adam Rd/Adam Dr24824 Hwy 395 *ON
60367 Meadow Lark lane
717 Rock Pit Rd rarely *ON

Turn left onto Chimney Gulch Rd to right on Ridge Rd

7:22 Victorian Lane *ON
turnaround at end
7:24 26874 Ridge Rd *ON
26667 Chimmey Gulch Rd
return to left on West Bench
7:29 Bumpy Road pullout by mailboxes
60261 Eastside Ln
7:31 27514 West Bench Rd *ON
7:32 Screech Alley Loop/West Bench *ON
7:32 59974 Screech Alley Loop rarely *ON
7:35 Riverside Park
7:50 Catholic Church *ON
7:50 S Canyon Blvd/3rd *ON
S Canyon Blvd/4th *ON
7:51 801 S Canyon Blvd behind Velvet Touch  *ON
7:45 Arrive GUHS unload
7:50 Arrive Humbolt School unioad

8:05 Return to bus barn




2021 - 2022 BUS ROUTE RED/PURPLE DAILY LOG
‘ ver

Route #1 - RED Bus #4 PM 02|0%l 2022
: ;
Time Bus Stop Students
Humbolt Bus lineup: Brown,Purple,Green,Orange,Green,Blue, ,Red
2:30 Seneca School
2:35 Leave Seneca School
2:33 Izee Transfer Site N
2:53 J-L MP10.1 pullout by mailboxes
. continue to right on.Dayton St if have Moore kiddos
3:10 Arrive GUHS Drop
3:.15 Arrive Humbolt
3:20 Leave Humbolt
3;27 223 N Humbolt
turn left at Portal to left onto N Canyon City Bivd to S Canyon Blvd
3:30 Arrive At High School GU
3:40 Leave High School GU
3:30 801 S Canyon behind Velvet Touch *ON
Turn lest on 4th street
3:32 420 SW Brent corner house *ON
3:33 280 SW Brent St *ON
3:34 Brent/SW 3rd *ON
3:34 Brent/SW 2nd Behind Catholic Church *ON
Lit at light W Main to Riverside Park
Riverside Park
rt on W Main to Ift on Screech Alley
59974 Screech Alley Loop *ON
West Bench/Screech Alley Loop *ON
27514 West Bench Rd *ON
60261 Eastside Lane
Bumpy Rd puliot
Turn right onfo Chimney Gulch Rd
Stay right to Ridge Rd
Victorian Lane *ON
3:43 turnaround at end back to right on West Bench
3:43 26874 Ridge Rd *ON
3:45 26667 Chimmey Gulch Rd
West Bench/Rock Pit Rd *ON
3:46 60367 Meadow Lark Lane
West Bench/Adam Rd *ON
Left on Adam Rd
3:50 South Humbolt and Adams
Adam Rd/S Adam Dr *ON
3:55 24824 Hwy 395, (Wide spot before cougar crossing)
Left to Return To 395 S
3.55 24060 Hwy 395 S west side driveway *ON
Izee Transfer SitS *ON
4:05
Scotty Creek Rd rarely *ON
Arrive Seneca School




drop off at Seneca Post office

4:15

4:25

4:30

4:35

4:40




GRANT SCHOOL DISTRICT #3

2021-2022 BUS ROUTE AM

Route #2 Bus #10 AM BLUE
Time Bus Stop Students
6:50 Leave Bus Barn
7:10 Better Blooms  pull off road
7:10 Leave Better Blooms
7:15 Crown Ranch rarely pullout by corrals
Turn left onto Dog Creek Road
7:18
7:20 Dog Creek Rd/Marysville Rd *ON
7:25 61007 Marysville Rd *ON
7:28 Edgewood Dr/Patterson Dr *ON
7:34 Hillcrest Rd/Hillcrest Dr *ON
7:35 Hillcrest/SE Gunther gravel road on rt *ON
Hillcrest /SE Hunt
7:37 Hillcrest/Ica *ON
7:39 Lutheran Church PULL IN PICKUP STUDENTS
798 E Main
7:40 858 E Main *ON
7:44 Continue on east highway to turnaround at Mullins pullout
7:43 Meadowbrook Apts *ON
7:51 Arrive GUHS
7:51 Arrive Humbolt
8:00 Return to bus barn




GRANT SCHOOL DISTRICT #3

Route #2 |BLUE 2021-2022 Route PM
Time Bus Stop Students 03/08/2023
3:15 Leave bus barn
3:20 Arrive Humbolt School
3:30 Leave Humbolt School
3:38 Arrive GUHS pick up
3:50 Leave GUHS
3:52 Grant ESD/Snaffle Bit *ON
3rd S Canyon *ON
3:55 Hillcrest/Hillcrest *ON
3:56 Hillcrest/SE Gunther gravel road on rt *ON
3:57 Hillcrest/SE Hunt St *ON
3:59 Hillcrest Rd/Ica St *ON
4:00 Lutheran Church turnaround then drop
Rt on Gunther to right on E Main
4:05 798 E Main
4:08 830 E Main Gma's  *ON
continue east hwy to turnaround wide spot Mullins
4:12 Meadowbrook *ON
Orin Carson Sits in the front seat
Left at signal to Canyon City
N Canyon City Blvd/Main Painted Sky Art *ON
4:20 N Canyon city and Main
4:23 Edgewood Drive/Patterson Drive *ON
4:28 61007 Marysville Rd *ON
4:30 Inter Dog Creek/Marysville Rd *ON
Turn right on Highway 26
Crown Ranch corrals rarely *ON
Return to Hwy 26 east
continue east hwy 26 to rt on Pine Crk
4:35 Pine Creek/ Quail Lane *ON
return to hwy 26 east to Keeny Meadows Rd and turnaround
Dropping off 2 student at Turnaround
4:40
4:50 Return to Bus Barn




